General information about company

Scrip code 524400

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE806D01016

Name of the company

ISHITA DRUGS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of e
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder shareholders | P4'¢ P paic-up ying o (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
(1)) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total "f;_(')-f o
V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 1476735 1476735 49.38 1476735 1476735 | 49.38
Group
(B) Public 5122 1513565 1513565 50.62 1513565 1513565 | 50.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5134 2990300 2990300 100 2990300 2990300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 a:iresd
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . therwise g
No. of . conversion of h x1n | ©
Shares Underlyin, . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Y8 | convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . - % of form (XIV) - ~ -
< (Xi) Wi ; capital) XD= | No. | total | No of total Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xégrzi;) ] (VID+(X) As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.38 1476735
Group
(B) Public 50.62 1079600 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2556335 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na?;j(f fully Partly No. Of shares g}?;ésnﬁ:l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying s shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/0
(I10) shares held . IV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIID) As a % of Class e | Class ota
(v) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LSO S8 ol | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 1049435 1049435 | 35.09 1049435 1049435 | 35.09
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 2 427300 427300 14.29 427300 427300 | 14.29
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 1476735 1476735 49.38 1476735 1476735 | 49.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 1476735 1476735 | 49.38 1476735 1476735 | 49.38
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) yelatlves (excl}xdmg 3 13904 13904 0.46 13904 13904 0.46
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | ¢, 1079709 1079709 | 36.11 1079709 1079709 | 36.11
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holt}hng} nominal share 7 297871 297871 9.96 207871 297871 |9.96
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(O] (NRIs) 16 36211 36211 121 36211 36211 [1.21
0) Bodies Corporate 17 45029 45029 1.51 45029 45029 | 1.51
(m) Any Other (specify) 37 40841 40841 1.37 40841 40841 1.37
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5122 1513565 1513565 50.62 1513565 1513565 | 50.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 5122 1513565 1513565 50.62 1513565 1513565 | 50.62
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 5134 2990300 2990300 100 2990300 2990300 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5134 2990300 2990300 100 2990300 2990300 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize
it i i i - f total sa’o \form(XIV)  |sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OrolL\o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.09 1049435
(d) 14.29 427300
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 4938 1476735
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
49.38 1476735
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.46 13904 0 0 0
(2) 36.11 648844 0 0 0
(h) 9.96 297871 0 0 0
@) 1.21 36211 0 0 0
(o) 1.51 41929 0 0 0
(m) 1.37 40841 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal ® 50.62 1079600 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 50.62 1079600 0 0 0
B2)H+B)3)+
B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2556335
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 2556335

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRAWAL

JAGDISHPRASAD G

ABHA
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
AGRAWAL

SHRI JAGDISH
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
AGRAWAL

ISHITA
AGRAWAL

DIVYA SUMIT
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AACHAG6209F

AAPPA7820F

AATHS4670M

ABRPAOS505E

ACAPA7406]

ADVPA3080G

AHMPP7399C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85000

237817

60000

175259

231969

25140

104150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

85000

237817

60000

175259

231969

25140

104150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

7.95

2.01

7.76

0.84

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85000

237817

60000

175259

231969

25140

104150

Class egty

Total

85000

237817

60000

175259

231969

25140

104150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

7.95

2.01

5.86

7.76

0.84

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

7.95

2.01

7.76

0.84

3.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

85000

237817

60000

175259

231969

25140

104150

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

VARLIKA SUMIT AGRAWAL

KRISHN SUMIT AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPAS853F

CELPA0O386L

CFAPA7380C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

40000

90000

1049435

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

40000

90000

1049435

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

3.01

35.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

40000

90000

1049435

Class eg:y

Total

100

40000

90000

1049435

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

3.01

35.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

3.01

35.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

40000

90000

1049435

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISHITA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED

UMANG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI3629L

AAACU2418F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130000

297300

427300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

130000

297300

427300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.35

9.94

14.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130000

297300

427300

Class eg:y

Total

130000

297300

427300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.35

9.94

14.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.35

9.94

14.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130000

297300

427300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL BHUPESH VAHALABHAI

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMPP3718Q

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125000

50000

175000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

125000

50000

175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.18

1.67

5.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125000

50000

175000

Class eg:y

Total

125000

50000

175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.18

1.67

5.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.18

1.67

5.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

50000

175000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

33

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

640

40101

100

40841

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

640

40101

100

40841

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

640

40101

100

40841

Class eg:y

Total

640

40101

100

40841

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.34

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

640

40101

100

40841




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







