General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	524400
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE806D01016
Name of the company	ISHITA DRUGS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	tegory of Nos. Of No. of fully	-	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1476735			1476735	49.38	1476735		1476735	49.38
(B)	Public	5122	1513565			1513565	50.62	1513565		1513565	50.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5134	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.38					1476735			
(B)	Public				50.62					1079600	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2556335	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement sl	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as
				shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group				U	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	1049435			1049435	35.09	1049435		1049435	35.09
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	427300			427300	14.29	427300		427300	14.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1476735			1476735	49.38	1476735		1476735	49.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1476735			1476735	49.38	1476735		1476735	49.38
В	Table III - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	13904			13904	0.46	13904		13904	0.46
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5042	1079709			1079709	36.11	1079709		1079709	36.11
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	297871			297871	9.96	297871		297871	9.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	16	36211			36211	1.21	36211		36211	1.21
(1)	Bodies Corporate	17	45029			45029	1.51	45029		45029	1.51
(m)	Any Other (specify)	37	40841			40841	1.37	40841		40841	1.37
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5122	1513565			1513565	50.62	1513565		1513565	50.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5122	1513565			1513565	50.62	1513565		1513565	50.62
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ıblic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		5134	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100
Total (A+B+C)		5134	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (roup	•			•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				35.09					1049435			
(d)				14.29					427300	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.38					1476735			
(2)	Foreign		ı									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49.38					1476735			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.46					13904	0	0	0
(g)				36.11					648844	0	0	0
(h)				9.96					297871	0	0	0
(i)				1.21					36211	0	0	0
(1)				1.51					41929	0	0	0
(m)				1.37					40841	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				50.62					1079600	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				50.62					1079600	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2556335			
Total (A+B+C				100					2556335			

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRAWAL JAGDISHPRASAD G	ABHA AGRAWAL	SUMIT AGRAWAL	SHRI JAGDISH AGRAWAL	SUMIT AGRAWAL	ISHITA AGRAWAL	DIVYA SUMIT AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AACHA6209F	AAPPA7820F	AATHS4670M	ABRPA0505E	ACAPA7406J	ADVPA3080G	AHMPP7399C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85000	237817	60000	175259	231969	25140	104150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85000	237817	60000	175259	231969	25140	104150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	7.95	2.01	5.86	7.76	0.84	3.48
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	85000	237817	60000	175259	231969	25140	104150
Class eg:y							
Total	85000	237817	60000	175259	231969	25140	104150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.84	7.95	2.01	5.86	7.76	0.84	3.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	7.95	2.01	5.86	7.76	0.84	3.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	1				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85000	237817	60000	175259	231969	25140	104150
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Iı	ndividuals/Hindu undivided Fam	nily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL	VARLIKA SUMIT AGRAWAL	KRISHN SUMIT AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA8853F	CELPA0386L	CFAPA7380C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	40000	90000	1049435
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	40000	90000	1049435
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.34	3.01	35.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	100	40000	90000	1049435
Class eg:y				
Total	100	40000	90000	1049435
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.34	3.01	35.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.34	3.01	35.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	40000	90000	1049435
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ISHITA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	UMANG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI3629L	AAACU2418F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130000	297300	427300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130000	297300	427300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	9.94	14.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	130000	297300	427300
Class eg:y			
Total	130000	297300	427300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	9.94	14.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	9.94	14.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		•
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130000	297300	427300	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PATEL BHUPESH VAHALABHAI	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAMPP3718Q	AIJPS3739F	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	50000	175000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	50000	175000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.18	1.67	5.85		
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	125000	50000	175000		
Class eg:y					
Total	125000	50000	175000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.18	1.67	5.85		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.18	1.67	5.85		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	50000	175000		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-cates	gory (i)	0	0	0
Sub-cates	gory (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-cates	gory (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No. 1 2 3					
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	33	1	37	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	640	40101	100	40841	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	640	40101	100	40841	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.34	0	1.36	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	640	40101	100	40841	
Class eg:y					
Total	640	40101	100	40841	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.34	0	1.36	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.34	0	1.36	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	640	40101	100	40841	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	